II
July 2025
To families and students of our Mount Mercy Community:
Welcome to the 2025-2026 schoo.l year! Whether you're a returning student or joining us for the
first time, we are excited to have you as part of our school community.
To our returning students, welcome back! We hope you had a restful and enjoyable summer.
We are proud of everything you've accomplished so far and look forward to seeing you continue
to grow, learn, and lead this year.

✭ Mount Mercy Academy school uniforms can be ordered through Land’s End or purchased at
McKay’s Clothing on Abbott Road. Skirts can also be purchased at Kohl’s, Amazon, etc.
● HOW TO ORDER THE MERCY UNIFORM
UNIFORM PROVIDER: LAND’S END
Preferred School Number: 900155763
Order online : Mount Mercy Academy Website - www.mtmercy.org
· Click on Admissions
· Click on School Uniform
· Click on the Land’s End Icon
· Enter your First Name
· Gender
· Grade
· Click on SAVE SCHOOL - This will then prompt you to set up an
account.
Order by Phone:
· Call 1-800-469-2222 and reference your student’s Preferred School
Number (at top of page), grade level and gender. A Land’s End
Consultant will be available 24/7 to assist you.
Mount Mercy Academy
            2025-2026 School Supply List
Supplies needed for all classes:
 Loose leaf paper
 Pens, pencils, colored pencils, and markers
 Highlighters and colored pens
 3x5 Index Cards
Art Department
Supplies needed for all Art Classes:
 9” x 12” or larger sketchbook (small enough to carry on field trips)
 Composition Notebook
 2 Pocket Folder
Digital Photography/Advanced Digital Media
 Pack of 25-50 clear protective sheets
 SD Memory Card
English Department
English 9
 Journal
 Post-it notes
English 10
 3 ring binder (1 inch)
 5 tab dividers
English 10 Honors
 3 ring binder (1 inch)
 5 tab dividers
English 11 and AP Language and Composition
 3 ring binder (1 inch)
 5 tab dividers with pockets
English 12
 Journal
 Post-it notes
AP Literature and Composition
 3 ring binder (1 inch)
 5 tab dividers
Modern Creative Expression
 Durable folder
Math Department
Supplies needed for all Math Classes:
 TI-84 Plus family of calculators
 Binder with dividers
Physical Education Department
 Sneakers
 Shorts or sweatpants
 T-shirt or sweatshirt
Science Department
Supplies needed for all Science Classes:
 1 subject spiral notebook
 2 pocket folder with center prongs
Living Environment
 4-pack Expo markers
College Biology
 3 ring binder (2 inch)
Social Studies Department
Supplies needed for all Social Studies Classes:
 2 pocket folder